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Julie King
Broker/Manager

Acton  
519-853-8467

324 Guelph Street
Georgetown   

905-877-8262
Brampton West 905-846-5448 TOLL FREE: 1-866-865-8262

Royal Lepage is Canada’s leading full service real estate company with over 12,000 sales representatives and 600 offices across Canada.
*Sales Representative                                                                                                                                                                               **Broker

Helping you is what we do

HEATHER
SCOTLAND

Broker

905
877-8262

HANDYMAN SPECIAL $189,900
Older character home with towering maples on the edge of town features: 3
BR’s, 1 Bath,  eat-in Country Kitchen, Garage/Workshop and attached Studio
on a 70.11 foot x 131.7 foot lot. Unique property with plenty of potential but
needs work.

CHEERY BRICK BUNGALOW $239,900
This freshly decorated 3 BR, 1 bath “Glen Lea” home on a 50 x 108 ft. fenced
yard has golden hrdwd flrs, gas fireplace in living rm, updated kitchen & bath,
main floor laundry/3rd bedroom, CAC and the unspoiled basement is just
waiting for your finishing ideas. Perfect for “Empty Nesters” or “First Timers.”

MLS#x1167383MLS#W1175227

View more of our listings and full feature sheets at www.REresource.ca
*Sales Representative**Broker
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JASON
CLARK

Sales Representative

905
877-8262

“IT’S
YOUR

MOVE”

Stunning South Georgetown, stamped
concrete, landscaped, above ground pool,
hardwood, new vinyl windows, new garage
doors, central air and vac. Finished basement
with wet bar all compliment this 3+1 bed/4
washroom home on 40 x  120 ft. lot. Call
Jason Clark to view today direct: 416-200-
2143. Priced at $449,900.

LISA
HARTSINK

Sales Representative

905
877-8262

$559,900 LOVE DEER? 
THEY’RE IN THE BACKYARD

Updated 4 bdrm on spectacular pie-shaped ravine
lot in town! Hrdwd on main flr, neutral decor,
finished basement, reno’d baths with
granite/marble, reshingled roof, new furnace/ac,
woodburning fp, multiple w/o’s to cedar deck,
inground pool and beautiful gardens and privacy.

www.lisahartsink.com

OPEN HOUSE - SUNDAY, 2-4  P.M.
79 IRWIN CRES., GEORGETOWN

A HONEY OF A HOME $259,900
With curved paved driveway and mature shade trees, this brick 1 1/2 storey, 2
BR, 1 1/2 bath home on a 60 x 168 ft lot features: newer Oak kitchen
w/breakfast bar, hardwood floors, sunken family room, updated bath, L-shaped
rec room & 2 pc bath, workshop/garage and fenced yard.

MLS#W1173313

Helping You Find
Your Way Home!

JAMES 
WILSON

Sales Representative

905
877-8262

SPECTACULAR TOWNHOUSE IN
BOLTON $289,900

3 bdrm end unit townhouse in a family friendly
neighbourhood. Fully fenced  yard. Lrg bright eat-in
kitchen features ceramic floors W/O to flagstone
patio and yard. Master has custom built wardrobe.
W/I closet, 4 pc ensuite. Bsmt features  potlights,
Berber carpet and 2 pc bath. Walking distance to
school, park, splash pad and pond.

SUSAN
LOUGHEED
Sales Representative

905
877-8262

www.SusanLougheed.com

IMMACULATE 4 BDRM HOME ON OVER 1/2 ACRE
Gourmet eat-in kitchen with w/o to mature lot.
Bright living space w/dining rm; family fm w/fp;
master w/ensuite & w/i closet; main flr laundry
w/entry to dbl  garage & parking for 6+ cars; bsmt
w/office & rec rm. Includes: gas furnace; softener;
C/air & C/vac. Great cul-de-sac location just
minutes to major commuter routes.

$464,900NEW PRICE

BILL
GARDINER
Sales Representative

905
877-8262
Ask Bill

to help you!

SPACIOUS FAMILY HOME FOR $329,000!
Lay down your roots here in this 3 bedroom, 3 bathroom Georgetown
South home. Ideal crescent location for young and old! The home is in
walking distance to schools, parks and many amenities. Relax on the
great patio and enjoy good times with new and old friends. Home has
wood fireplace and room for eat-in kitchen, master bedroom has
ensuite and walk in closet.

BUSINESS, HOME AND LOCATION
THIS ONE HAS IT ALL!
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